F.R.L.
AV
AU
AF
AR
IR
VEX
AMR

PWR
ERR
How to Order
For single unit and single unit for manifold
Compact Electro-pneumatic Regulator
Series ITV0000
ITV00 1 0 3 N
N
S
L
Cable connector (Option)
Without cable connector
Straight type 3 m
Right angle type 2 m
Nil
U
ø4
ø5/32"
Nil
B
C
Bracket/
Option for single unit only
Without bracket
Nil
M
Base type
For single unit
For manifolds
1
3
5
9
Pressure range
0.1 MPa
0.5 MPa
0.9 MPa
–100 kPa
∗ Option
Built-in One-touch fittings type
∗
0
1
2
3
Input signal
Current type 4 to 20 m A DC
Current type 0 to 20 m A DC
Voltage type 0 to 5 VDC
Voltage type 0 to 10 VDC
∗ Option
∗
∗
∗
0
1
Power supply voltage
24 VDC ±10%
12 to 15 VDC
∗ Option
Manifold
IITV00 02 n
02
03
10
Stations
2 stations
3 stations
10 stations
··· ···
Option